
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 15 de Noviembre de 2023

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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BIG WALLACE
ASCOT RAIN

GRAN GALLEGA
AGUILA ARPIA

EL N. TOMAS
SOY SAVAGE

LUCKY BOSS
XEL-HA

ORTODOXA
G. SPEAKER

DUBAI ROSE
MUY ENVIDIOSA

CRISCAT
NAO KODAIRA

DUBAI BREEZE
TUMBLE STAR

S. DEL ALMA
O. Y SALVAJE

BAPKIZA
CALIF. SPRING

JOVENTURFMAN
SPLENDOROF.

DICTATORIAL
LA FLOWER

2
6

6
2

6
3

9
7

3
4

2
4

2
3

6
5

3
2

1
4

4
5

2
4

ASCOT RAIN
SORPRENDEME

THE G. DANY
MERLUZIANA

EL N. TOMAS
LEVAN. BEBE

XENSES
SHOOT SEVEN

ORTODOXA
VALAGUS

PRINCESA MAYA
WAR MICAN

SORAILA
STAR HONEY

TUMBLE STAR
P. DEL AUSTRO

CONTINGENCIA
O. Y SALVAJE

CALIF. SPRING
INFORMATICA

JOVENTURFMAN
TODO CAMBIA

DICTATORIAL
C. IMPOSIBLES
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BIG WALLACE
SORPRENDEME

MERLUZIANA
GRAN GALLEGA

LUIVERAR
ULI EL LUCHA.

DALE FLORA
EXAGG. LOVE

CHUMANGA
VALAGUS

SEVALIO
WAR MICAN

CRISCAT
SORAILA

GLOR. AMANDA
P. DEL AUSTRO

G. DEL PASO
CONTINGENCIA

CALIF. SPRING
BAPKIZA

TODO CAMBIA
SPLENDOROF.

SH. THE MOON
C. IMPOSIBLES
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BIG WALLACE
U. ROMANCE

MERLUZIANA
AGUILA ARPIA

LEVAN. BEBE
EL ESPIA

EXAGG. LOVE
DALE FLORA

ORTODOXA
G. SPEAKER

P. MATILDA
WAR MICAN

STAR HONEY
NAO KODAIRA

P. DEL AUSTRO
TOTAL ECLIPSE

G. DEL PASO
O. Y SALVAJE

CALIF. SPRING
MISTER WAYNE

JOVENTURFMAN
SPLENDOROF.

FAST COURT
ORGULL. MARIA
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